Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator December 2017

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BIRMINGHAM

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)

LEEDS BRADFORD
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NORWICH

PRESTWICK

SCATSTA

SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

SUMBURGH
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9 845
143 353
6

2033
19 248
174 484

451
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1978
2946
1286

29777
1725
1826
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9718
504
20
973
42

13
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Scheduled Services

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

1468
27 835

47
508
29 858

15
15

Picked Up

2989
30 036

95
33121

21

40

55

N P W DN PO

966

Other EU

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

34
2936

1501

1158
5630

69

5685
459

Picked Up

28
1274

141

168
1613

12

41

4861
351

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

1642
40173

183
11 001
52 999

1524
1044
2558

628

4151
282

Picked Up

3425
39722

161

5929
49 236

1013

1691

1111

3719
177

Table 13

>

Charter Flights

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

117 142
15 42
68 -

201 184

100 128

121 3
44 129

- 22
2293 2063
35 15

2 4

57 75

9 11

18 23

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

- 1

193 1125
222 69
415 1194
88 95
1196 658
4 9

10 -
5238 4980
500 361
8 29

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

15
17

54

135

15
18

Picked Up

15
16

203
183

15
26

86



Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator December 2017

Tonnes

TIREE
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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51355

225 839

84
12
89
192

Scheduled Services

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
1 -

757 1124
30615 34 246

4 3

13 5

2 3

14 2

33 14

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
6 832 5649

12 462 7 262
22 -

22 -

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
10191 7717
63 190 56 954

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
2685 2479
2885 2 663

18 13
18 13

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
7 045 6133

7 460 7 327

22 14

6 -

35 16

63 29

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
231 514
248 529



